Lap Detail by Rider Page: 1

9/16/2007 11:02:58 AM
Event: September 9, 2007 Quad Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
13 Tebon, Jeff, applied Utility 6 26 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:07 00:16:07 22.34
00:30:41 00:14:34 24.71
00:45:33 00:14:52 24.22
01:00:31 00:14:58 24.05
01:15:52 00:15:21 23.45
01:30:03 00:14:11 25.38
Averages: 00:15:00 24.03
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
23 Tebon, Jeff, applied Senior Quad 6 27 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:50 00:13:50 26.02
00:30:42 00:16:52 21.34
00:45:33 00:14:51 24.24
01:00:32 00:14:59 24.03
01:15:55 00:15:23 23.4
01:30:04 00:14:09 25.44
Averages: 00:15:01 24.08
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
31 Schneider, Justin, 16 751778 Quad C 7 6 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:19 00:14:19 25.15
00:27:52 00:13:33 26.57
00:41:03 00:13:11 27.31
00:53:54 00:12:51 28.02
01:06:44 00:12:50 28.05
01:19:42 00:12:58 27.76
01:32:46 00:13:04 27.55
Averages: 00:13:15 27.20
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Event: September 9, 2007 Quad Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
34 Mueller, Eric, 16 597508 13-15 Quad 7 19 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:18 00:15:18 23.53
00:28:47 00:13:29 26.7
00:42:37 00:13:50 26.02
00:56:18 00:13:41 26.31
01:09:59 00:13:41 26.31
01:23:32 00:13:33 26.57
01:38:09 00:14:37 24.63
Averages: 00:14:01 25.72
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
49 Seefeldt, Andy, 16 633749 Senior Quad 7 17 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:37 00:14:37 24.63
00:28:40 00:14:03 25.62
00:42:28 00:13:48 26.09
00:56:14 00:13:46 26.15
01:10:04 00:13:50 26.02
01:23:38 00:13:34 26.54
01:37:14 00:13:36 26.47
Averages: 00:13:53 25.93
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
56 Christensen, Scott, applied Quad C 7 16 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:26 00:14:26 24.94
00:28:27 00:14:01 25.68
00:42:28 00:14:01 25.68
00:56:19 00:13:51 25.99
01:10:14 00:13:55 25.87
01:23:31 00:13:17 27.1
01:36:49 00:13:18 27.07
Averages: 00:13:50 26.05
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
182 witter, Jeff, 440355 Quad A 7 7 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:47 00:13:47 26.12
00:26:58 00:13:11 27.31
00:40:07 00:13:09 27.38
00:53:25 00:13:18 27.07
01:06:39 00:13:14 27.2
01:19:53 00:13:14 27.2
01:33:01 00:13:08 27.41
Averages: 00:13:17 27.10
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
185 Pries, Casey, 256655 Quad A 8 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:44 00:12:44 28.27
00:25:07 00:12:23 29.07
00:37:26 00:12:19 29.23
00:49:55 00:12:29 28.84
01:02:15 00:12:20 29.19
01:14:29 00:12:14 29.43
01:26:51 00:12:22 29.11
01:39:20 00:12:29 28.84
Averages: 00:12:25 29.00
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
188 Westerberg, Riley, 254730 Quad B 7 5 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:03 00:13:03 27.59
00:26:09 00:13:06 27.48
00:39:10 00:13:01 27.66
00:52:17 00:13:07 27.45
01:05:33 00:13:16 27.14
01:18:44 00:13:11 27.31
01:32:09 00:13:25 26.83
Averages: 00:13:10 27.35
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Event: September 9, 2007 Quad Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
203 Baryenbrach, Dylan, applied 13-15 Quad 7 23 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:21 00:15:21 23.45
00:29:17 00:13:56 25.84
00:43:41 00:14:24 25
00:57:45 00:14:04 25.59
01:11:48 00:14:03 25.62
01:26:05 00:14:17 25.2
01:40:15 00:14:10 2541
Averages: 00:14:19 25.16
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
207 Lienhard, Joe, 16 003534 Quad A 8 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:58 00:12:58 27.76
00:25:31 00:12:33 28.69
00:38:15 00:12:44 28.27
00:50:53 00:12:38 28.5
01:03:24 00:12:31 28.76
01:15:50 00:12:26 28.95
01:28:27 00:12:37 28.53
01:41:21 00:12:54 27.91
Averages: 00:12:40 28.42
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
212 Verkuilen, Timothy, 260607 Quad B 7 9 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:28 00:13:28 26.73
00:27:01 00:13:33 26.57
00:40:17 00:13:16 27.14
00:53:35 00:13:18 27.07
01:06:46 00:13:11 27.31
01:19:56 00:13:10 27.34
01:33:07 00:13:11 27.31
Averages: 00:13:18 27.07
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Event: September 9, 2007 Quad Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
214 Schaws, Sam, 825770 Quad A 8 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:12 00:13:12 27.27
00:26:09 00:12:57 27.8
00:38:45 00:12:36 28.57
00:51:21 00:12:36 28.57
01:04:01 00:12:40 28.42
01:16:42 00:12:41 28.38
01:29:25 00:12:43 28.31
01:42:21 00:12:56 27.84
Averages: 00:12:48 28.15
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
215 Tielens, Kevin, applied Quad C 7 22 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:34 00:16:34 21.73
00:30:33 00:13:59 25.74
00:44:38 00:14:05 25.56
00:58:28 00:13:50 26.02
01:12:10 00:13:42 26.28
01:25:43 00:13:33 26.57
01:39:53 00:14:10 2541
Averages: 00:14:16 25.33
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
217 Zimmerman, Jacob, 125719 Quad B 7 13 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:17 00:14:17 25.2
00:28:17 00:14:00 25.71
00:42:02 00:13:45 26.18
00:55:29 00:13:27 26.77
01:09:14 00:13:45 26.18
01:22:46 00:13:32 26.6
01:36:07 00:13:21 26.97
Averages: 00:13:44 26.23
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
226 Blohowiak, Shawn, 16 applied Quad B 7 18 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:22 00:14:22 25.06
00:28:25 00:14:03 25.62
00:42:09 00:13:44 26.21
00:56:13 00:14:04 25.59
01:09:54 00:13:41 26.31
01:23:38 00:13:44 26.21
01:38:02 00:14:24 25
Averages: 00:14:00 25.71
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
230 Murrock, Eric, 021880 Quad B 7 10 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:51 00:13:51 25.99
00:27:09 00:13:18 27.07
00:40:21 00:13:12 27.27
00:53:31 00:13:10 27.34
01:06:54 00:13:23 26.9
01:20:05 00:13:11 27.31
01:33:13 00:13:08 27.41
Averages: 00:13:19 27.04
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
357 Dupee, Matt, applied Quad C 1 31 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:28 00:14:28 24.88
Averages: 00:14:28 24.88
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
389 Kreuser, Craig, applied Senior Quad 6 28 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:55 00:15:55 22.62
00:30:54 00:14:59 24.03
00:46:50 00:15:56 22.59
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01:01:47 00:14:57 24.08
01:16:28 00:14:41 24.52
01:30:54 00:14:26 24.94
Averages: 00:15:09 23.80
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
395 King, Matthew, 017993 Quad C 5 29 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:56 00:14:56 24.11
00:31:19 00:16:23 21.97
00:49:46 00:18:27 19.51
01:08:37 00:18:51 19.1
01:27:53 00:19:16 18.69
Averages: 00:17:35 20.68
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
407 Schneider, Kyle, applied Quad C 1 33 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:29:43 00:29:43 12.11
Averages: 00:29:43 12.11
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
413 Berro, Travis, applied Quad C 7 11 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:50 00:13:50 26.02
00:27:19 00:13:29 26.7
00:40:59 00:13:40 26.34
00:54:24 00:13:25 26.83
01:07:25 00:13:01 27.66
01:20:14 00:12:49 28.09
01:34:00 00:13:46 26.15
Averages: 00:13:26 26.83
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
417 Wotachek, Shane, 025422 Quad C 7 8 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:14:11 00:14:11 25.38
00:27:57 00:13:46 26.15
00:41:36 00:13:39 26.37
00:54:47 00:13:11 27.31
01:07:34 00:12:47 28.16
01:20:20 00:12:46 28.2
01:33:03 00:12:43 28.31
Averages: 00:13:18 27.13
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
418 Janboethem, Jeff, applied Quad B 7 4 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:47 00:13:47 26.12
00:26:50 00:13:03 27.59
00:39:55 00:13:05 27.52
00:52:31 00:12:36 28.57
01:05:00 00:12:29 28.84
01:17:53 00:12:53 27.94
01:30:51 00:12:58 27.76
Averages: 00:12:59 27.76
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
419 Vincent, Mike, 847538 Quad C 1 32 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:11 00:15:11 23.71
Averages: 00:15:11 23.71
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
420 Bader, Quinn, 254846 Quad C 7 14 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:52 00:14:52 24.22
00:28:23 00:13:31 26.63
00:41:57 00:13:34 26.54
00:55:26 00:13:29 26.7
01:08:52 00:13:26 26.8
01:22:25 00:13:33 26.57
01:36:12 00:13:47 26.12
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Averages: 00:13:45 26.23
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
421 Froelich, Kelly, applied Quad C 7 20 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:31 00:16:31 21.8
00:30:21 00:13:50 26.02
00:44:03 00:13:42 26.28
00:57:33 00:13:30 26.67
01:11:07 00:13:34 26.54
01:24:54 00:13:47 26.12
01:38:41 00:13:47 26.12
Averages: 00:14:06 25.65
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
422 Schweighart, Ben, 803623 Quad B 7 21 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:14 00:14:14 25.29
00:28:02 00:13:48 26.09
00:42:00 00:13:58 25.78
00:56:07 00:14:07 255
01:09:52 00:13:45 26.18
01:24:03 00:14:11 25.38
01:38:48 00:14:45 24.41
Averages: 00:14:07 25.52
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
423 Richard, Jamie, applied Quad B 2 30 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:23 00:13:23 26.9
00:26:20 00:12:57 27.8
Averages: 00:13:10 27.35
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
450 MUELLER, ROSS, 16 640023 Quad A 7 15 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:13:36 00:13:36 26.47
00:27:36 00:14:00 25.71
00:41:49 00:14:13 25.32
00:55:48 00:13:59 25.74
01:09:46 00:13:58 25.78
01:23:22 00:13:36 26.47
01:36:32 00:13:10 27.34
Averages: 00:13:47 26.12
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
502 Thomme, Monte, 16 671842 Senior Quad 7 12 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:47 00:14:47 24.35
00:27:59 00:13:12 27.27
00:41:29 00:13:30 26.67
00:55:04 00:13:35 26.5
01:08:19 00:13:15 27.17
01:21:44 00:13:25 26.83
01:34:53 00:13:09 27.38
Averages: 00:13:33 26.60
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
805 Markvart, Zach, applied 13-15 Quad 7 25 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:43 00:15:43 22.91
00:29:37 00:13:54 25.9
00:43:44 00:14:07 255
00:57:53 00:14:09 25.44
01:12:02 00:14:09 25.44
01:26:22 00:14:20 25.12
01:40:24 00:14:02 25.65
Averages: 00:14:21 25.14
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
919 Rodroz, Dillon, 964398 Quad C 7 24 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:54 00:13:54 25.9
00:27:49 00:13:55 25.87
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00:41:35 00:13:46 26.15
00:55:41 00:14:06 25.53
01:09:12 00:13:31 26.63
01:22:49 00:13:37 26.44
01:40:20 00:17:31 20.55
Averages: 00:14:20 25.30
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